
Iowa Alliance Conference XC meet Varsity girls

MCC course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 16, 2024

60s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 16, 2024 6:15 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1* Ames                     41    1    7   10   11   12   13   17  20:19.8  2:10.1
 2* D M Roosevelt            41    2    4    5   14   16   19   22  20:26.0  1:48.9
  3 Mason City               44    3    6    8    9   18   21   23  20:31.5  2:01.7
  4 Ottumwa                 144   24   25   28   29   38            22:57.1  1:23.3
  5 Fort Dodge              150   26   27   31   32   34   37   39  23:00.3  1:02.8
  6 D M Hoover              161   15   30   33   41   42   44   49  23:22.0  3:14.0
  7 Marshalltown            176   20   35   36   40   45   46       23:42.8  2:45.7
  8 D M East                239   43   47   48   50   51   52       25:47.7  2:13.2

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln, Waterloo East
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1*. Ames
    1  Claire Helmers, 12       18:50.8  
    7  Emma Stanley, 10         20:08.0  
   10  Ophelia Harrelson, 9     20:39.1  
   11  Leah Kincaid, 10         21:00.2  
   12  Caroline Krug, 10        21:00.8  
   13  Isabella Schmidt, 10     21:01.8  
   17  Meredith Frandsen, 11    21:40.0  
Total Time = 1:41:38.9     Total Places = 41

2*. D M Roosevelt
    2  Meredith Gentry, 11      19:38.2  
    4  Charlotte McCoy, 11      19:56.3  
    5  Isabel Spradling, 9      19:56.6  
   14  Ella Johnson, 9          21:11.6  
   16  Tessa Bintner, 12        21:27.0  
   19  Emma Sherman, 11         22:05.2  
   22  Lily Brickley, 10        22:11.7  
Total Time = 1:42:09.7     Total Places = 41

3. Mason City
    3  Janae Hansen, 12         19:39.8  
    6  Savannah Davis, 12       20:07.8  
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    8  Leah Dykstra, 9          20:31.5  
    9  Paizlee Carter, 10       20:36.8  
   18  Callan Fitzgerald, 9     21:41.4  
   21  Erin TerHark, 12         22:10.2  
   23  Eva Fulk, 9              22:22.9  
Total Time = 1:42:37.3     Total Places = 44

4. Ottumwa
   24  Eve Rust, 10             22:24.2  
   25  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      22:27.7  
   28  Kaelin McElderry, 9      23:01.0  
   29  Bailey Baxter, 9         23:04.8  
   38  Erline Mahautiere, 10    23:47.5  
Total Time = 1:54:45.2     Total Places = 144

5. Fort Dodge
   26  Linnie Pratt, 9          22:28.4  
   27  Madeline Stephan, 12     22:28.9  
   31  Paisley Mundie, 9        23:15.2  
   32  Saiya Noborikawa, 10     23:17.5  
   34  Paige Lewis, 12          23:31.1  
   37  Laila Grantham, 9        23:34.2  
   39  Zoey Balm, 9             23:53.7  
Total Time = 1:55:01.1     Total Places = 150

6. D M Hoover
   15  Emma Miller, 10          21:17.0  
   30  Malak Nubie, 9           23:10.6  
   33  Zoey Schmit, 11          23:21.0  
   41  Evhelyn Perez-Lorenzo, 1124:30.3  
   42  Sarah Ho, 11             24:31.0  
   44  Evelyn Swanson, 9        24:47.2  
   49  Sophia Hughes, 10        25:44.7  
Total Time = 1:56:49.9     Total Places = 161

7. Marshalltown
   20  Anessa Morrison, 11      22:07.4  
   35  Miller Heitmann, 11      23:31.6  
   36  Mattea Wright, 10        23:33.4  
   40  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 24:28.3  
   45  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1224:53.0  
   46  Emerson Eastman, 11      25:04.3  
Total Time = 1:58:33.7     Total Places = 176

8. D M East
   43  Laila Fisher, 11         24:43.6  
   47  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         25:24.4  
   48  Selena Constanza-Chavez, 12
                              25:28.5  
   50  Avah Blakeman, 11        26:25.2  
   51  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1226:56.8  
   52  December Snow, 11        30:33.4  
Total Time = 2:08:58.5     Total Places = 239
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Claire Helmers, 12       18:50.8    Ames                 
    2     2  Meredith Gentry, 11      19:38.2    D M Roosevelt        
    3     3  Janae Hansen, 12         19:39.8    Mason City           
    4     4  Charlotte McCoy, 11      19:56.3    D M Roosevelt        
    5     5  Isabel Spradling, 9      19:56.6    D M Roosevelt        
    6     6  Savannah Davis, 12       20:07.8    Mason City           
    7     7  Emma Stanley, 10         20:08.0    Ames                 
    8     8  Leah Dykstra, 9          20:31.5    Mason City           
    9     9  Paizlee Carter, 10       20:36.8    Mason City           
   10    10  Ophelia Harrelson, 9     20:39.1    Ames                 
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   11    11  Leah Kincaid, 10         21:00.2    Ames                 
   12    12  Caroline Krug, 10        21:00.8    Ames                 
   13    13  Isabella Schmidt, 10     21:01.8    Ames                 
   14    14  Ella Johnson, 9          21:11.6    D M Roosevelt        
   15    15  Emma Miller, 10          21:17.0    D M Hoover           
   16    16  Tessa Bintner, 12        21:27.0    D M Roosevelt        
   17        Ella Frost, 10           21:34.2    D M Lincoln          
   18    17  Meredith Frandsen, 11    21:40.0    Ames                 
   19    18  Callan Fitzgerald, 9     21:41.4    Mason City           
   20    19  Emma Sherman, 11         22:05.2    D M Roosevelt        
   21    20  Anessa Morrison, 11      22:07.4    Marshalltown         
   22    21  Erin TerHark, 12         22:10.2    Mason City           
   23    22  Lily Brickley, 10        22:11.7    D M Roosevelt        
   24    23  Eva Fulk, 9              22:22.9    Mason City           
   25    24  Eve Rust, 10             22:24.2    Ottumwa              
   26    25  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      22:27.7    Ottumwa              
   27    26  Linnie Pratt, 9          22:28.4    Fort Dodge           
   28    27  Madeline Stephan, 12     22:28.9    Fort Dodge           
   29    28  Kaelin McElderry, 9      23:01.0    Ottumwa              
   30    29  Bailey Baxter, 9         23:04.8    Ottumwa              
   31    30  Malak Nubie, 9           23:10.6    D M Hoover           
   32    31  Paisley Mundie, 9        23:15.2    Fort Dodge           
   33    32  Saiya Noborikawa, 10     23:17.5    Fort Dodge           
   34    33  Zoey Schmit, 11          23:21.0    D M Hoover           
   35    34  Paige Lewis, 12          23:31.1    Fort Dodge           
   36    35  Miller Heitmann, 11      23:31.6    Marshalltown         
   37    36  Mattea Wright, 10        23:33.4    Marshalltown         
   38    37  Laila Grantham, 9        23:34.2    Fort Dodge           
   39        Audrey Felix, 11         23:34.7    D M Lincoln          
   40    38  Erline Mahautiere, 10    23:47.5    Ottumwa              
   41    39  Zoey Balm, 9             23:53.7    Fort Dodge           
   42    40  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 24:28.3    Marshalltown         
   43    41  Evhelyn Perez-Lorenzo, 1124:30.3    D M Hoover           
   44        Yasmin Guzman, 12        24:30.5    D M Lincoln          
   45    42  Sarah Ho, 11             24:31.0    D M Hoover           
   46    43  Laila Fisher, 11         24:43.6    D M East             
   47    44  Evelyn Swanson, 9        24:47.2    D M Hoover           
   48    45  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1224:53.0    Marshalltown         
   49    46  Emerson Eastman, 11      25:04.3    Marshalltown         
   50    47  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         25:24.4    D M East             
   51    48  Selena Constanza-Chavez, 12
                                    25:28.5    D M East             
   52        Vanesa Alva-Martinez, 11 25:30.1    Waterloo East        
   53    49  Sophia Hughes, 10        25:44.7    D M Hoover           
   54    50  Avah Blakeman, 11        26:25.2    D M East             
   55        Hailey Allen, 12         26:52.9    Waterloo East        
   56    51  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1226:56.8    D M East             
   57        Ayva Torres, 12          28:37.5    D M Lincoln          
   58        Taylor Hoftender, 12     30:04.2    Waterloo East        
   59    52  December Snow, 11        30:33.4    D M East             
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Iowa Alliance Conference XC meet Varsity boys

MCC course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 16, 2024

60s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 16, 2024 6:13 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ames                     36    5    6    7    8   10   11   12  16:28.2  0:28.7
  2 Marshalltown             48    2    3    4   13   26   33   45  16:30.6  2:15.6
  3 D M Roosevelt            78    1   14   19   21   23   27   31  17:18.1  2:30.3
  4 Mason City              118    9   22   25   28   34   38   52  17:47.5  1:45.1
  5 D M Lincoln             153   15   16   37   39   46   47   55  18:19.7  1:42.4
  6 Fort Dodge              154   17   18   29   40   50   51   53  18:23.6  1:48.0
  7 D M North               189   20   30   35   48   56   60   65  18:44.9  2:09.1
  8 Ottumwa                 219   24   41   43   54   57   58   67  19:11.1  2:08.9
  9 D M East                268   36   42   59   61   70   73   75  19:51.2  2:31.8
 10 Waterloo East           291   44   49   64   66   68   69   71  20:02.4  1:41.1
 11 D M Hoover              303   32   62   63   72   74   76       20:31.5  3:37.5

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ames
    5  Brennen Bhave, 12        16:08.7  
    6  Zach Lenkaitis, 12       16:24.7  
    7  Isaiah Knight, 12        16:34.7  
    8  Jonah Mittman, 11        16:35.3  
   10  Damion Winkler, 12       16:37.4  
   11  Jax Alvarez, 10          16:40.3  
   12  Andrew Anderson, 11      16:41.7  
Total Time = 1:22:20.8     Total Places = 36

2. Marshalltown
    2  Preston Johnson, 10      15:45.0  
    3  John Moellers, 12        15:53.6  
    4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:05.4  
   13  Parker Gooding, 12       16:48.1  
   26  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:00.5  
   33  Myles Goldman, 11        18:18.2  
   45  Carson Wright, 11        19:03.1  
Total Time = 1:22:32.6     Total Places = 48
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3. D M Roosevelt
    1  Owen Marett, 12          15:27.9  
   14  Isaiah Keller, 11        17:24.4  
   19  Cooper Briggs, 9         17:48.7  
   21  Julian Nicolino, 10      17:51.0  
   23  Joey Zambreno, 11        17:58.2  
   27  Henry Locher, 9          18:01.9  
   31  Lucas Knutson, 10        18:07.5  
Total Time = 1:26:30.2     Total Places = 78

4. Mason City
    9  Henry Hansen, 10         16:37.4  
   22  Brandt Haakenstad, 12    17:55.0  
   25  Brady Wickering, 12      18:00.0  
   28  Ayeden Lein, 10          18:02.7  
   34  Eliott Ruiz, 12          18:22.4  
   38  Elijah Bahls, 9          18:48.8  
   52  Michael Johnson, 11      19:33.0  
Total Time = 1:28:57.5     Total Places = 118

5. D M Lincoln
   15  Hudson Wheelock, 11      17:27.0  
   16  Elian Funes, 12          17:28.0  
   37  Warren Mead, 10          18:42.8  
   39  Zavier McKee, 10         18:51.0  
   46  Michael Todhunter, 12    19:09.3  
   47  Triston Miller, 11       19:10.5  
   55  Ethon Downs, 12          19:55.5  
Total Time = 1:31:38.1     Total Places = 153

6. Fort Dodge
   17  Aiden Recker, 11         17:43.5  
   18  Cael Hansen, 10          17:43.6  
   29  Jayce Point, 10          18:05.2  
   40  Jaxson Lowrey-Jones, 11  18:54.0  
   50  Elijah Lawrence, 10      19:31.4  
   51  Corban McHone, 9         19:32.5  
   53  Brady Major, 12          19:52.5  
Total Time = 1:31:57.7     Total Places = 154

7. D M North
   20  Braulio Garcia, 10       17:50.8  
   30  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      18:06.6  
   35  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 918:33.5  
   48  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                              19:13.5  
   56  Damian Penaloza, 10      19:59.9  
   60  Jonah Johnson, 10        20:20.8  
   65  Jonah Oneal, 12          20:35.0  
Total Time = 1:33:44.3     Total Places = 189

8. Ottumwa
   24  Waulfret Morales, 12     17:58.9  
   41  Jonatan Villatoro, 12    18:55.1  
   43  Samoda Vittorio, 11      18:59.8  
   54  Titus O'Dell, 9          19:53.6  
   57  Cesar Garcia, 12         20:07.8  
   58  Garek Lindberg, 11       20:14.3  
   67  Irven Maldanado, 12      20:42.4  
Total Time = 1:35:55.2     Total Places = 219

9. D M East
   36  Xander Mielke, 12        18:34.1  
   42  Jason Rivas, 12          18:56.0  
   59  Christi GuerraCabellero, 10
                              20:15.4  
   61  Issac Kouang, 11         20:24.3  
   70  Pradesh Rai, 12          21:05.8  
   73  Tayvin Warner, 11        21:43.4  
   75  Juan Pule, 12            21:56.6  



Total Time = 1:39:15.6     Total Places = 268

10. Waterloo East
   44  Dayton Brown, 11         19:02.2  
   49  Preston Brown, 11        19:14.1  
   64  Carter Seber, 12         20:32.0  
   66  Max Blacksmith, 9        20:40.1  
   68  Georvon Tyler, 12        20:43.3  
   69  Anthony Sanchez, 12      20:48.1  
   71  Mariyon Norton, 12       21:31.4  
Total Time = 1:40:11.7     Total Places = 291

11. D M Hoover
   32  Chase Gordon, 11         18:13.0  
   62  Traden Skinner, 12       20:27.3  
   63  Khaing Zan, 11           20:27.8  
   72  Vincent Harwell, 11      21:39.0  
   74  Cameron Renes, 11        21:50.4  
   76  Ben Hodges, 12           24:40.2  
Total Time = 1:42:37.5     Total Places = 303
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Owen Marett, 12          15:27.9    D M Roosevelt        
    2     2  Preston Johnson, 10      15:45.0    Marshalltown         
    3     3  John Moellers, 12        15:53.6    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:05.4    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Brennen Bhave, 12        16:08.7    Ames                 
    6     6  Zach Lenkaitis, 12       16:24.7    Ames                 
    7     7  Isaiah Knight, 12        16:34.7    Ames                 
    8     8  Jonah Mittman, 11        16:35.3    Ames                 
    9     9  Henry Hansen, 10         16:37.4    Mason City           
   10    10  Damion Winkler, 12       16:37.4    Ames                 
   11    11  Jax Alvarez, 10          16:40.3    Ames                 
   12    12  Andrew Anderson, 11      16:41.7    Ames                 
   13    13  Parker Gooding, 12       16:48.1    Marshalltown         
   14    14  Isaiah Keller, 11        17:24.4    D M Roosevelt        
   15    15  Hudson Wheelock, 11      17:27.0    D M Lincoln          
   16    16  Elian Funes, 12          17:28.0    D M Lincoln          
   17    17  Aiden Recker, 11         17:43.5    Fort Dodge           
   18    18  Cael Hansen, 10          17:43.6    Fort Dodge           
   19    19  Cooper Briggs, 9         17:48.7    D M Roosevelt        
   20    20  Braulio Garcia, 10       17:50.8    D M North            
   21    21  Julian Nicolino, 10      17:51.0    D M Roosevelt        
   22    22  Brandt Haakenstad, 12    17:55.0    Mason City           
   23    23  Joey Zambreno, 11        17:58.2    D M Roosevelt        
   24    24  Waulfret Morales, 12     17:58.9    Ottumwa              
   25    25  Brady Wickering, 12      18:00.0    Mason City           
   26    26  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:00.5    Marshalltown         
   27    27  Henry Locher, 9          18:01.9    D M Roosevelt        
   28    28  Ayeden Lein, 10          18:02.7    Mason City           
   29    29  Jayce Point, 10          18:05.2    Fort Dodge           
   30    30  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      18:06.6    D M North            
   31    31  Lucas Knutson, 10        18:07.5    D M Roosevelt        
   32    32  Chase Gordon, 11         18:13.0    D M Hoover           
   33    33  Myles Goldman, 11        18:18.2    Marshalltown         
   34    34  Eliott Ruiz, 12          18:22.4    Mason City           
   35    35  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 918:33.5    D M North            
   36    36  Xander Mielke, 12        18:34.1    D M East             
   37    37  Warren Mead, 10          18:42.8    D M Lincoln          
   38    38  Elijah Bahls, 9          18:48.8    Mason City           
   39    39  Zavier McKee, 10         18:51.0    D M Lincoln          
   40    40  Jaxson Lowrey-Jones, 11  18:54.0    Fort Dodge           
   41    41  Jonatan Villatoro, 12    18:55.1    Ottumwa              
   42    42  Jason Rivas, 12          18:56.0    D M East             
   43    43  Samoda Vittorio, 11      18:59.8    Ottumwa              
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   44    44  Dayton Brown, 11         19:02.2    Waterloo East        
   45    45  Carson Wright, 11        19:03.1    Marshalltown         
   46    46  Michael Todhunter, 12    19:09.3    D M Lincoln          
   47    47  Triston Miller, 11       19:10.5    D M Lincoln          
   48    48  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                                    19:13.5    D M North            
   49    49  Preston Brown, 11        19:14.1    Waterloo East        
   50    50  Elijah Lawrence, 10      19:31.4    Fort Dodge           
   51    51  Corban McHone, 9         19:32.5    Fort Dodge           
   52    52  Michael Johnson, 11      19:33.0    Mason City           
   53    53  Brady Major, 12          19:52.5    Fort Dodge           
   54    54  Titus O'Dell, 9          19:53.6    Ottumwa              
   55    55  Ethon Downs, 12          19:55.5    D M Lincoln          
   56    56  Damian Penaloza, 10      19:59.9    D M North            
   57    57  Cesar Garcia, 12         20:07.8    Ottumwa              
   58    58  Garek Lindberg, 11       20:14.3    Ottumwa              
   59    59  Christi GuerraCabellero, 10
                                    20:15.4    D M East             
   60    60  Jonah Johnson, 10        20:20.8    D M North            
   61    61  Issac Kouang, 11         20:24.3    D M East             
   62    62  Traden Skinner, 12       20:27.3    D M Hoover           
   63    63  Khaing Zan, 11           20:27.8    D M Hoover           
   64    64  Carter Seber, 12         20:32.0    Waterloo East        
   65    65  Jonah Oneal, 12          20:35.0    D M North            
   66    66  Max Blacksmith, 9        20:40.1    Waterloo East        
   67    67  Irven Maldanado, 12      20:42.4    Ottumwa              
   68    68  Georvon Tyler, 12        20:43.3    Waterloo East        
   69    69  Anthony Sanchez, 12      20:48.1    Waterloo East        
   70    70  Pradesh Rai, 12          21:05.8    D M East             
   71    71  Mariyon Norton, 12       21:31.4    Waterloo East        
   72    72  Vincent Harwell, 11      21:39.0    D M Hoover           
   73    73  Tayvin Warner, 11        21:43.4    D M East             
   74    74  Cameron Renes, 11        21:50.4    D M Hoover           
   75    75  Juan Pule, 12            21:56.6    D M East             
   76    76  Ben Hodges, 12           24:40.2    D M Hoover           

Return to home page.
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Iowa Alliance Conference XC meet JV girls

MCC course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 16, 2024

60s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 16, 2024 4:41 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ames                     29    3    4    5    8    9   11   16  22:44.5  0:32.8
  2 D M Roosevelt            39    1    6    7   12   13   14   15  22:49.5  1:35.8
  3 Mason City               66    2   10   17   18   19   20   21  23:37.6  1:51.9
  4 D M East                135   25   26   27   28   29   30   35  28:59.4  2:09.5
  5 D M North               146   22   23   32   33   36   39       29:29.5  7:11.9
  6 Marshalltown            164   24   31   34   37   38            31:43.3  7:48.2

Incomplete Teams: Fort Dodge, D M Hoover, Ottumwa, Waterloo East
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ames
    3  Caroline Hertz, 12       22:34.0  
    4  Ayak Akol, 11            22:35.1  
    5  Julia Mortvedt, 11       22:36.8  
    8  Isabella Riley, 10       22:49.9  
    9  Samantha Palmer, 11      23:06.7  
   11  Samnatha Schindel, 10    23:23.8  
   16  Claire Lu, 10            23:44.5  
Total Time = 1:53:42.5     Total Places = 29

2. D M Roosevelt
    1  Lillian From, 9          21:49.3  
    6  Margaux LaPorte, 12      22:41.1  
    7  Kate Johnson, 12         22:47.1  
   12  Hope Reagen, 11          23:24.7  
   13  Eisley Saldanha, 9       23:25.1  
   14  Blaine Bruning, 10       23:30.8  
   15  Isabelle Raymer, 10      23:42.8  
Total Time = 1:54:07.3     Total Places = 39

3. Mason City
    2  Elise Dykstra, 11        22:26.9  
   10  Peyton Bobolz, 10        23:10.8  
   17  Nettie Foat, 11          23:55.8  
   18  Kate Kotta, 11           24:15.6  
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   19  Claire Sewell, 10        24:18.7  
   20  Jayla Cooley, 9          24:22.6  
   21  Harley Trettin, 10       25:40.7  
Total Time = 1:58:07.8     Total Places = 66

4. D M East
   25  Anya Caulfield, 12       27:49.4  
   26  Panga Kapapa, 12         28:50.2  
   27  Emma Ford, 9             28:58.4  
   28  Hai Htoo, 12             29:19.9  
   29  Kaelyn Harnden, 9        29:58.8  
   30  Evelyn Campos, 11        30:08.1  
   35  Raelynn Augustin, 9      32:08.6  
Total Time = 2:24:56.7     Total Places = 135

5. D M North
   22  Elena Gaya, 10           25:48.5  
   23  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 26:28.4  
   32  Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 12
                              31:02.9  
   33  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   31:07.2  
   36  Furaha Nestor, 9         33:00.4  
   39  Tooba Noor, 12           39:38.9  
Total Time = 2:27:27.4     Total Places = 146

6. Marshalltown
   24  Lilyia Christen, 11      27:32.8  
   31  Abigail Colwell, 12      30:13.1  
   34  Mia Zazueta, 12          32:03.7  
   37  Jorja Janssen, 11        33:25.9  
   38  Summer Wenmen, 11        35:21.0  
Total Time = 2:38:36.5     Total Places = 164
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Lillian From, 9          21:49.3    D M Roosevelt        
    2     2  Elise Dykstra, 11        22:26.9    Mason City           
    3     3  Caroline Hertz, 12       22:34.0    Ames                 
    4     4  Ayak Akol, 11            22:35.1    Ames                 
    5     5  Julia Mortvedt, 11       22:36.8    Ames                 
    6     6  Margaux LaPorte, 12      22:41.1    D M Roosevelt        
    7     7  Kate Johnson, 12         22:47.1    D M Roosevelt        
    8     8  Isabella Riley, 10       22:49.9    Ames                 
    9     9  Samantha Palmer, 11      23:06.7    Ames                 
   10    10  Peyton Bobolz, 10        23:10.8    Mason City           
   11    11  Samnatha Schindel, 10    23:23.8    Ames                 
   12    12  Hope Reagen, 11          23:24.7    D M Roosevelt        
   13    13  Eisley Saldanha, 9       23:25.1    D M Roosevelt        
   14    14  Blaine Bruning, 10       23:30.8    D M Roosevelt        
   15    15  Isabelle Raymer, 10      23:42.8    D M Roosevelt        
   16    16  Claire Lu, 10            23:44.5    Ames                 
   17        Eleanor Lazaro, 10       23:52.7    D M Roosevelt        
   18        Kenna Ledinsky, 11       23:55.8    D M Roosevelt        
   19    17  Nettie Foat, 11          23:55.8    Mason City           
   20    18  Kate Kotta, 11           24:15.6    Mason City           
   21        Ak Nolin, 10             24:18.6    Ames                 
   22    19  Claire Sewell, 10        24:18.7    Mason City           
   23        Hannah Arnold, 9         24:18.8    D M Roosevelt        
   24        Ailie Goodman, 10        24:21.0    Ames                 
   25        Callie White, 9          24:21.5    D M Roosevelt        
   26    20  Jayla Cooley, 9          24:22.6    Mason City           
   27        Jaeliah Rhone, 9         24:23.7    D M Roosevelt        
   28        Mya Frisk, 12            24:28.5    Ames                 
   29        Edith Bennett, 10        24:33.4    Ames                 
   30        Katelyn Campbell, 11     24:33.9    Ames                 
   31        Brenna Van Cleave, 11    24:34.1    Ames                 



   32        Julia Fuerst, 11         24:53.1    Ames                 
   33        Erika Olinger, 10        25:07.4    Ames                 
   34        Lily Knight, 10          25:21.7    D M Roosevelt        
   35        Sophia Timm, 9           25:32.3    D M Roosevelt        
   36        Kaylyn Aroch Salais, 11  25:34.7    D M Roosevelt        
   37    21  Harley Trettin, 10       25:40.7    Mason City           
   38    22  Elena Gaya, 10           25:48.5    D M North            
   39        Olivia Hahn, 12          25:50.4    D M Roosevelt        
   40        Mallory Knutson, 12      25:58.2    D M Roosevelt        
   41        Estelle Wong, 12         25:58.5    Ames                 
   42        Elizabeth Duncan, 12     25:58.7    Ames                 
   43        Anna Krueger, 10         26:00.6    D M Roosevelt        
   44        Bradie Bhave, 10         26:16.0    Ames                 
   45        Lauren Risdal, 12        26:16.6    Ames                 
   46        Madison Carmody, 10      26:22.6    Fort Dodge           
   47    23  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 26:28.4    D M North            
   48        Uliana Markutsya, 9      26:40.2    Ames                 
   49        Brooklyn Kaloupek, 10    26:41.5    Fort Dodge           
   50        Ailin Mendoza, 12        26:41.9    D M Roosevelt        
   51        Harper O'Berry, 10       26:49.1    D M Roosevelt        
   52        Isabella C-Pardo, 12     26:49.9    Ames                 
   53        Hasom Park, 11           26:50.4    Ames                 
   54        Alaina Duhn, 11          26:56.2    Ames                 
   55        Preslei Pflug, 12        26:56.2    Ames                 
   56        Corinne Phares, 10       26:59.2    Ames                 
   57        Leah Gerrietts, 10       27:06.7    Mason City           
   58        Alice Fields, 9          27:07.0    Ames                 
   59        Talia Bruning, 11        27:08.8    D M Roosevelt        
   60        Ivy Almquist, 11         27:11.4    Ames                 
   61        Ella Johnson, 10         27:12.4    Fort Dodge           
   62        Finley Zuitoff, 9        27:14.6    Ottumwa              
   63        Sophia Schneider, 11     27:20.8    Ames                 
   64        Hannah Harvey, 12        27:20.9    Ames                 
   65        Acown Kak, 12            27:22.8    D M Hoover           
   66    24  Lilyia Christen, 11      27:32.8    Marshalltown         
   67    25  Anya Caulfield, 12       27:49.4    D M East             
   68        Caroline Ramsey, 12      28:30.0    D M Roosevelt        
   69        Breonna Kugler, 9        28:30.2    Waterloo East        
   70        ReNay Whitfield, 9       28:35.5    D M Roosevelt        
   71        Ariadne Mendoza, 9       28:43.8    D M Roosevelt        
   72        Ava Cerne                28:45.6    D M Roosevelt        
   73    26  Panga Kapapa, 12         28:50.2    D M East             
   74        Kylie Bankson, 12        28:57.8    Ottumwa              
   75    27  Emma Ford, 9             28:58.4    D M East             
   76    28  Hai Htoo, 12             29:19.9    D M East             
   77        Rebecca Kavan, 12        29:45.0    Ames                 
   78        Annie McKenzie, 11       29:50.8    D M Roosevelt        
   79    29  Kaelyn Harnden, 9        29:58.8    D M East             
   80    30  Evelyn Campos, 11        30:08.1    D M East             
   81    31  Abigail Colwell, 12      30:13.1    Marshalltown         
   82        Aleyna Kashama, 11       30:15.6    D M Hoover           
   83        Kate Hayes, 10           30:53.0    D M Roosevelt        
   84        Cora DeLancey, 9         31:01.3    D M Roosevelt        
   85    32  Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 12
                                    31:02.9    D M North            
   86    33  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   31:07.2    D M North            
   87        Yuri Ben, 11             31:16.7    D M Hoover           
   88        Audrey Naumann, 12       31:21.7    D M Roosevelt        
   89    34  Mia Zazueta, 12          32:03.7    Marshalltown         
   90    35  Raelynn Augustin, 9      32:08.6    D M East             
   91        Hailey Htoo, 10          32:17.8    D M East             
   92        Valeria Maldonado, 9     32:29.5    Ottumwa              
   93    36  Furaha Nestor, 9         33:00.4    D M North            
   94    37  Jorja Janssen, 11        33:25.9    Marshalltown         
   95        Avalyn Clark, 9          34:31.2    D M East             
   96    38  Summer Wenmen, 11        35:21.0    Marshalltown         
   97        Hellen Doerue, 12        35:45.2    D M East             
   98        Benisha Neupane, 12      35:58.6    D M East             
   99    39  Tooba Noor, 12           39:38.9    D M North            
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Iowa Alliance Conference XC meet JV boys

MCC course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 16, 2024

60s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 16, 2024 6:16 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ames                     16    1    2    3    4    6    9   12  17:40.1  0:29.4
  2 D M Roosevelt            41    5    7    8   10   11   13   14  18:19.1  0:44.7
  3 Mason City               95   16   17   18   20   24   25   30  19:33.4  0:37.7
  4 Marshalltown            109   15   19   22   26   27   32   33  19:42.5  0:50.0
  5 D M Lincoln             153   21   23   28   39   42   43   48  20:30.9  1:41.4
  6 Ottumwa                 185   31   35   37   38   44   51   56  20:56.6  1:23.6
  7 Fort Dodge              215   29   34   46   52   54   62   63  21:30.0  2:25.9
  8 D M North               236   40   45   47   49   55   57   58  21:56.9  1:21.8
  9 D M East                239   36   41   50   53   59   60   61  22:10.2  3:01.0

Incomplete Teams: D M Hoover, Waterloo East
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ames
    1  Hezekiah Johnson, 10     17:30.5  
    2  William McDeid, 10       17:30.6  
    3  Joseph Payton, 12        17:38.2  
    4  Jonathan Ryken, 11       17:40.9  
    6  Caleb Bolles, 9          17:59.9  
    9  Leon Withers, 11         18:29.7  
   12  Floyd Walter, 9          18:42.4  
Total Time = 1:28:20.1     Total Places = 16

2. D M Roosevelt
    5  Sean Martin, 12          17:55.7  
    7  Silvio Hermann, 11       18:07.5  
    8  Graham Wise, 10          18:22.0  
   10  Parker O'Neall, 12       18:30.0  
   11  Logan Corwin, 12         18:40.3  
   13  Angel Hernandez, 12      18:55.6  
   14  Dylan Poe, 10            19:06.2  
Total Time = 1:31:35.5     Total Places = 41

3. Mason City
   16  Gavin Clausen, 10        19:16.5  
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   17  Ambrose Luong, 10        19:21.1  
   18  Cade Bergman, 9          19:28.1  
   20  Ben Jensen, 10           19:46.8  
   24  Levi Gangwish, 10        19:54.2  
   25  Kyran Hirsch, 9          19:54.4  
   30  Sam Schwarz, 11          20:06.8  
Total Time = 1:37:46.7     Total Places = 95

4. Marshalltown
   15  Cooper McLeod, 10        19:12.0  
   19  Carter Bell, 12          19:29.5  
   22  Isaac Seberger, 12       19:52.4  
   26  Kager Kremer, 12         19:56.4  
   27  Thomas Stanley, 9        20:01.9  
   32  Michael Downs, 9         20:19.1  
   33  Elliot Kodis, 10         20:25.7  
Total Time = 1:38:32.2     Total Places = 109

5. D M Lincoln
   21  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   19:52.2  
   23  Liam King, 9             19:52.5  
   28  Aaron Boston, 12         20:02.4  
   39  Lenni Laiho, 12          21:13.7  
   42  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     21:33.6  
   43  Bradley Buehler, 9       21:38.0  
   48  Alex Escorcia-Cordero, 9 21:56.1  
Total Time = 1:42:34.4     Total Places = 153

6. Ottumwa
   31  Brexton Hine, 9          20:15.2  
   35  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:45.7  
   37  Alex Gomez, 11           20:53.6  
   38  Robert Haw, 9            21:09.7  
   44  Quenton Mitchell, 12     21:38.7  
   51  Cedrick Vanenglenhoven, 922:20.2  
   56  JohnPaul Martinez, 11    22:52.4  
Total Time = 1:44:42.9     Total Places = 185

7. Fort Dodge
   29  Owen Gruver, 11          20:04.7  
   34  Conrad Greathouse, 10    20:36.6  
   46  Myles Summers, 9         21:51.0  
   52  Josh Shields, 11         22:27.2  
   54  Abraham Fisher, 12       22:30.5  
   62  William Tyrrell, 9       25:11.1  
   63  Brek Pingel, 10          25:12.3  
Total Time = 1:47:30.0     Total Places = 215

8. D M North
   40  Adrian Wessely, 9        21:17.1  
   45  Theo Johnson, 12         21:43.3  
   47  Amadeo Santos, 10        21:53.7  
   49  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
                              22:11.6  
   55  Connor Noeuy, 10         22:38.8  
   57  Naszir Lamar, 12         23:11.8  
   58  Andres Martinez-Cruz, 12 23:26.9  
Total Time = 1:49:44.5     Total Places = 236

9. D M East
   36  Jean Romero, 12          20:51.6  
   41  Aaron Fultz, 9           21:22.3  
   50  Trevor McKean, 11        22:15.5  
   53  Saige Heuberger, 12      22:29.1  
   59  Michael Chhim, 11        23:52.5  
   60  Jackson Luft, 11         24:41.1  
   61  Cullen Brunk, 9          24:52.5  
Total Time = 1:50:51.0     Total Places = 239
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top

    1     1  Hezekiah Johnson, 10     17:30.5    Ames                 
    2     2  William McDeid, 10       17:30.6    Ames                 
    3     3  Joseph Payton, 12        17:38.2    Ames                 
    4     4  Jonathan Ryken, 11       17:40.9    Ames                 
    5     5  Sean Martin, 12          17:55.7    D M Roosevelt        
    6     6  Caleb Bolles, 9          17:59.9    Ames                 
    7     7  Silvio Hermann, 11       18:07.5    D M Roosevelt        
    8     8  Graham Wise, 10          18:22.0    D M Roosevelt        
    9     9  Leon Withers, 11         18:29.7    Ames                 
   10    10  Parker O'Neall, 12       18:30.0    D M Roosevelt        
   11    11  Logan Corwin, 12         18:40.3    D M Roosevelt        
   12    12  Floyd Walter, 9          18:42.4    Ames                 
   13        Ethan Roberts, 9         18:50.7    Ames                 
   14    13  Angel Hernandez, 12      18:55.6    D M Roosevelt        
   15        Felix Miguez, 10         18:57.8    Ames                 
   16        Benjamin Trabue, 10      18:58.9    Ames                 
   17        Silas Erickson, 11       19:01.6    Ames                 
   18        Joyson Zannoubo, 12      19:04.8    Ames                 
   19    14  Dylan Poe, 10            19:06.2    D M Roosevelt        
   20        Dau Lual, 10             19:11.4    Ames                 
   21    15  Cooper McLeod, 10        19:12.0    Marshalltown         
   22        Hank Murphy, 10          19:12.7    D M Roosevelt        
   23    16  Gavin Clausen, 10        19:16.5    Mason City           
   24        Wyatt Hannapel, 9        19:17.2    Ames                 
   25    17  Ambrose Luong, 10        19:21.1    Mason City           
   26        Sam Albright, 9          19:22.0    D M Roosevelt        
   27        Obadiah Northway, 12     19:24.5    Ames                 
   28        Carver Albright, 9       19:27.1    D M Roosevelt        
   29    18  Cade Bergman, 9          19:28.1    Mason City           
   30        Alex Miller, 9           19:29.0    D M Roosevelt        
   31    19  Carter Bell, 12          19:29.5    Marshalltown         
   32        Elijah Sheldon, 11       19:34.7    Ames                 
   33        Andrew Kaminski, 9       19:35.0    Ames                 
   34        Ian Crespi, 10           19:35.1    Ames                 
   35        Brant McElderry, 10      19:40.0    D M Roosevelt        
   36        Joel Martinez, 12        19:44.1    Ames                 
   37        Bennett Neipert, 12      19:45.9    D M Roosevelt        
   38    20  Ben Jensen, 10           19:46.8    Mason City           
   39        Mac Cochran, 11          19:48.7    Ames                 
   40        Allen Cai, 10            19:49.2    Ames                 
   41        Everett Richie, 10       19:50.5    Ames                 
   42    21  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   19:52.2    D M Lincoln          
   43    22  Isaac Seberger, 12       19:52.4    Marshalltown         
   44    23  Liam King, 9             19:52.5    D M Lincoln          
   45    24  Levi Gangwish, 10        19:54.2    Mason City           
   46    25  Kyran Hirsch, 9          19:54.4    Mason City           
   47        Oscar Kellen, 11         19:54.5    D M Roosevelt        
   48    26  Kager Kremer, 12         19:56.4    Marshalltown         
   49        Dawson Alstott, 9        19:57.4    D M Roosevelt        
   50        Ricky Randazzo, 9        19:59.6    D M Roosevelt        
   51    27  Thomas Stanley, 9        20:01.9    Marshalltown         
   52    28  Aaron Boston, 12         20:02.4    D M Lincoln          
   53    29  Owen Gruver, 11          20:04.7    Fort Dodge           
   54    30  Sam Schwarz, 11          20:06.8    Mason City           
   55        Owen Bowker, 10          20:12.5    Ames                 
   56    31  Brexton Hine, 9          20:15.2    Ottumwa              
   57        Ted Swanson, 9           20:15.7    D M Roosevelt        
   58        Archer Niemi, 9          20:17.0    Ames                 
   59    32  Michael Downs, 9         20:19.1    Marshalltown         
   60        Finn Huggins, 12         20:21.7    D M Roosevelt        
   61    33  Elliot Kodis, 10         20:25.7    Marshalltown         
   62        Lucas Bantz, 12          20:29.1    Marshalltown         
   63        Evan Moon, 12            20:35.6    Ames                 
   64    34  Conrad Greathouse, 10    20:36.6    Fort Dodge           
   65        Ruben Fuentes, 11        20:38.7    Marshalltown         



   66        Carter Mitchell, 11      20:38.8    D M Roosevelt        
   67        Peter Hardee, 11         20:39.2    Mason City           
   68        Agus DiazdeLeonCisneros, 920:39.6    Ames                 
   69        Owen Vance, 11           20:41.0    Ames                 
   70        Tj Douglas, 11           20:41.4    Ames                 
   71        Benjamin Harrington, 11  20:42.7    D M Roosevelt        
   72        Jack Franks, 12          20:44.8    D M Roosevelt        
   73        Jacob Weber, 12          20:45.2    Ames                 
   74        Arrow Allen, 9           20:45.6    Ames                 
   75    35  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:45.7    Ottumwa              
   76        John Dirks, 10           20:47.1    Ames                 
   77        Sam Schmidt, 10          20:48.2    D M Roosevelt        
   78    36  Jean Romero, 12          20:51.6    D M East             
   79        Grant Wellington, 12     20:52.2    Ames                 
   80        Elias Thompson, 12       20:52.8    Ames                 
   81    37  Alex Gomez, 11           20:53.6    Ottumwa              
   82        Owen Caldwell, 11        20:56.5    Ames                 
   83        Josue Corral Coronado, 1020:56.6    Marshalltown         
   84        Lincoln Kruse, 9         21:00.5    D M Roosevelt        
   85        Mason Zuck, 10           21:00.6    D M Roosevelt        
   86        Tai Bach, 12             21:01.0    D M Roosevelt        
   87    38  Robert Haw, 9            21:09.7    Ottumwa              
   88        Arri Herrara, 12         21:10.0    Marshalltown         
   89    39  Lenni Laiho, 12          21:13.7    D M Lincoln          
   90        Jt Dix, 10               21:14.4    D M Roosevelt        
   91        Cameron Seitz, 12        21:16.3    D M Roosevelt        
   92    40  Adrian Wessely, 9        21:17.1    D M North            
   93        Ian Shriver, 9           21:17.8    Ames                 
   94        Isaac Benscooter, 12     21:18.2    Marshalltown         
   95        Siwon Park, 9            21:20.5    Ames                 
   96        Theodore Kraft, 10       21:20.7    Ames                 
   97    41  Aaron Fultz, 9           21:22.3    D M East             
   98        Aaron Kmoch, 9           21:24.0    Mason City           
   99        Samsung Nguyen, 12       21:26.7    D M Roosevelt        
  100        Conner Holman, 10        21:33.1    Marshalltown         
  101    42  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     21:33.6    D M Lincoln          
  102        Eli Schrag, 11           21:36.6    Ames                 
  103    43  Bradley Buehler, 9       21:38.0    D M Lincoln          
  104        Skyler Wade, 12          21:38.4    Ames                 
  105    44  Quenton Mitchell, 12     21:38.7    Ottumwa              
  106        Brendan Foster, 9        21:39.5    Ames                 
  107        Dylan McMullen, 9        21:41.7    Waterloo East        
  108    45  Theo Johnson, 12         21:43.3    D M North            
  109        Tiago Colton, 12         21:44.6    Ames                 
  110        Michael Klipping, 9      21:50.9    D M Roosevelt        
  111    46  Myles Summers, 9         21:51.0    Fort Dodge           
  112        Colby Cross, 10          21:52.1    Marshalltown         
  113        Isaiah Haveman, 12       21:52.7    Ames                 
  114    47  Amadeo Santos, 10        21:53.7    D M North            
  115        Parker Christen, 10      21:54.6    Marshalltown         
  116        Dane Hoogeveen, 10       21:55.6    D M Roosevelt        
  117    48  Alex Escorcia-Cordero, 9 21:56.1    D M Lincoln          
  118        Leo Allen, 9             22:05.0    D M Roosevelt        
  119        Brendan Dial, 10         22:07.1    Ames                 
  120        Brody McDonough, 9       22:08.0    Mason City           
  121        Drew Vander Wilt, 11     22:09.4    Ames                 
  122        Isaac Bivins, 11         22:10.2    Ames                 
  123    49  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
                                    22:11.6    D M North            
  124    50  Trevor McKean, 11        22:15.5    D M East             
  125        Evan Howe, 9             22:15.8    Mason City           
  126        Caden Lemons, 10         22:19.0    D M Hoover           
  127    51  Cedrick Vanenglenhoven, 922:20.2    Ottumwa              
  128        Jacob Seberger, 10       22:21.3    Marshalltown         
  129        Samuel Sadow, 10         22:25.9    Ames                 
  130    52  Josh Shields, 11         22:27.2    Fort Dodge           
  131    53  Saige Heuberger, 12      22:29.1    D M East             
  132    54  Abraham Fisher, 12       22:30.5    Fort Dodge           
  133        Jackson Diekmann, 11     22:31.5    Ames                 
  134        Garang Dau, 12           22:31.9    Ames                 



  135        Evan Nelson, 11          22:33.7    Ames                 
  136    55  Connor Noeuy, 10         22:38.8    D M North            
  137    56  JohnPaul Martinez, 11    22:52.4    Ottumwa              
  138        Giovann ValdezHernandez, 922:58.7    D M Hoover           
  139        Joseph Kamau, 11         23:03.6    Ames                 
  140        Garrett Bohner, 12       23:04.2    Ames                 
  141        Chris Ramirez, 11        23:05.2    Ottumwa              
  142        Logan Dodge, 9           23:07.8    Mason City           
  143        Connor Drake, 9          23:08.4    Ames                 
  144        Nathan Riley, 9          23:09.0    Ames                 
  145    57  Naszir Lamar, 12         23:11.8    D M North            
  146        Ben Mitchell, 9          23:17.0    D M Roosevelt        
  147        Kenneth Bai, 11          23:17.8    Ames                 
  148        Jack Bryant, 9           23:19.1    D M Lincoln          
  149        Brayden Adamovicz, 11    23:21.0    D M Lincoln          
  150        Michael Gusse, 9         23:21.3    D M Roosevelt        
  151        Levin Riekena, 9         23:21.4    D M Roosevelt        
  152    58  Andres Martinez-Cruz, 12 23:26.9    D M North            
  153        Chase Smilich, 9         23:32.1    D M Lincoln          
  154        Gavin Lopez, 12          23:32.9    D M Lincoln          
  155        Louis Kellen, 9          23:36.7    D M Roosevelt        
  156        Jonas Abner, 10          23:46.0    Ames                 
  157    59  Michael Chhim, 11        23:52.5    D M East             
  158        Xavier Diaz Johnson, 9   23:58.6    D M North            
  159        Ethan Stein, 11          24:03.7    Ames                 
  160        Jacob Goodman, 11        24:04.9    Ames                 
  161        Geoffrey Williams, 12    24:06.6    Ames                 
  162        Mark Duntz, 9            24:12.9    D M Lincoln          
  163        Edson Gallentine, 11     24:15.2    Marshalltown         
  164        Anthony Flores-Alonzo, 9 24:24.4    D M Roosevelt        
  165        Carl Bigelow, 9          24:31.4    Ames                 
  166    60  Jackson Luft, 11         24:41.1    D M East             
  167        Isiah McKee, 9           24:46.3    D M Lincoln          
  168        Elijah Downs, 9          24:50.0    D M Lincoln          
  169    61  Cullen Brunk, 9          24:52.5    D M East             
  170        Dj Bijiek, 11            25:09.2    Ames                 
  171    62  William Tyrrell, 9       25:11.1    Fort Dodge           
  172        Nathan Buckley, 11       25:11.2    D M Hoover           
  173    63  Brek Pingel, 10          25:12.3    Fort Dodge           
  174        Jonathan Stein, 10       25:28.9    Ames                 
  175        Jac Chedester, 9         25:33.9    D M Roosevelt        
  176        Gavin Freiberg, 10       25:37.4    Marshalltown         
  177        Ayden Decker, 9          26:05.2    Mason City           
  178        Wilmer Mendez, 10        26:09.7    Ottumwa              
  179        Cory Wells, 12           26:12.7    D M East             
  180        Samuel Johnson, 10       26:22.1    Ames                 
  181        Gustavo Perez Puga, 10   26:30.2    D M North            
  182        Colton Richardson, 9     26:50.8    Mason City           
  183        Sohile Siddiqi, 12       27:22.2    D M Roosevelt        
  184        Kyle Twelmeyer, 12       27:25.0    D M Lincoln          
  185        Braden Kammerer, 11      27:59.0    Fort Dodge           
  186        Manas Basnet, 12         28:06.1    Ames                 
  187        Julian Vega, 10          28:09.2    D M North            
  188        Derek Shannon, 12        28:18.8    D M East             
  189        Kevin Mejicano-Barahona, 12
                                    28:26.4    D M North            
  190        Issac Allen, 12          28:27.1    Ames                 
  191        Cylus Brown, 9           29:10.4    Ottumwa              
  192        Kyran McCrady, 10        29:36.9    Fort Dodge           
  193        Anthony Turcios, 9       29:38.4    Fort Dodge           
  194        Immanuel Yleisa, 9       30:01.6    D M North            
  195        Jenif Kharka, 10         30:02.9    D M Lincoln          
  196        Max Tripp, 10            30:12.6    Mason City           
  197        Alexander Garcia, 10     31:24.6    D M North            
  198        Joseph Stone, 10         31:58.6    Ames                 
  199        Landon Ades, 11          33:04.2    Ottumwa              
  200        Drew Gathercole, 12      33:20.0    D M East             
  201        Robby Wild, 10           34:23.2    D M East             
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